
Summer Dressage Show 2018

rider/horse test

Ruthanne Carlson-Ponto/Magic Intro Test B

Sue Quesnel/Quinn Intro Test B

Emily Flanders/Navajo Intro Test C

Tayah Fuller/Rizzo Intro Test C

Alexandra Yuster/Mikoura Training Level Test 1

Lynn Gaudreau/Quinten Training Level Test 1

Betsy Coburn/Rue d’Wire Training Level Test 1

Jacky Marston/Green Mtn Flyer Training Level Test 1

Leila MacKenzie/Red Training Level Test 1

Heidi Kerns/Allegro Training Level Test 1

Catie Austin/Royal Sarah Training Level Test 1

Emiellia Gomo/Here’s To Jet Lark Training Level Test 1

Grace Trahnstrom/Sweet C Rockett Training Level Test 1

Alexandra Yuster/Mikoura Training Level Test 2

Lynn Gaudreau/Quinten Training Level Test 2

Patty Starer/Druthers Training Level Test 2

Leila MacKenzie/Red Training Level Test 2

Jen Pare/KT Training Level Test 2

Heather Keith/Mystic Training Level Test 3

Emily Shields/Baily Training Level Test 3

Jen Pare/KT Training Level Test 3

Jacky Marston/Green Mtn Flyer BN Test A

Alexia Diaz/Mariner Novice Test A

Alexia Diaz/Mariner BN Test A
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Karleen Carlson-Ponto/Max Western Intro Test 4

Emiellia Gomo/Noelle Western Intro Test 4

Jacky Marston/Green Mtn Flyer Western Intro Test 3

Emily Shields/Baily First Level Test 1

Nicole Stewart/Dale Second Level Test 2

Steph Wissel/R.U.Sirius Third Level Test 1

Nicole Stewart/Dale Heart on my Sleeve

Steph Wissel/R.U.Sirius Pumped Up Kicks

Heather Keith/Mystic Chopin

Karleen Carlson-Ponto/Max End of the Line

Patty Starer/Druthers Somewhere

Sue Quesnel/Quinn Faith in Me

Jacky Marston/Green Mtn Flyer Celtic

Betsy Coburn/Rue d’Wire Whatever It Takes

Emiellia Gomo/Here’s To Jet Lark Gunpower & Lead

Emily Flanders/Navajo Handclap

Catie Austin/Royal Sarah Remember Me

Heidi Kerns/Allegro Livin’ On A Prayer

Emily Shields/Baily Sad Song

Emiellia Gomo/Noelle & Tayah Fuller/Rizzo Stereo Hearts

Leila MacKenzie/Red & Emily Flanders/Navajo Broken

Ruthanne Carlson-Ponto/Magic & Karleen 
Carlson-Ponto/Max

Girls Just Want To 
Have Fun

Patty Starer/Druthers & Suzie Kent/ Dancing Duo

Emiellia Gomo/Noelle, Heidi Kerns/Allegro, 
Leila MacKenzie/Red & Tayah Fuller/Rizzo

Beach Boys Medley

rider/horse test
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division Score Percentage

Intro Test B 89 55.62

Intro Test B 102 63.75

Intro Test C 119 59.50

Intro Test C 122 61.00

Training Test 1 Sr. 141 61.30

Training Test 1 Sr. 137 59.56

Training Test 1 Sr. 145 63.04

Training Test 1 Sr. 142 61.73

Training Test 1 Jr. 134 58.26

Training Test 1 Jr. 156 67.82

Training Test 1 Jr. 143 62.17

Training Test 1 Jr. 142 61.73

Training Test 1 Jr. 142 61.73

Training Level Test 2 156 60.00

Training Level Test 2 152 58.46

Training Level Test 2 166 63.84

Training Level Test 2 153 58.84

Training Level Test 2 159 61.15

Training Level Test 3 142 64.54

Training Level Test 3 128 58.18

Training Level Test 3 137 62.27

Test of Choice 110 61.11

Test of Choice 138 65.71

Test of Choice 110 61.11
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Test of Choice 129 61.42

Test of Choice 120 57.14

Test of Choice 127 63.50

Test of Choice 141 52.22

Test of Choice 248 63.58

Test of Choice 209 63.33

Musical Freestyle Sr. 193.5 65.80

Musical Freestyle Sr. 215 71.66

Musical Freestyle Sr. 197 65.66

Musical Freestyle Sr. 190.5 68.03

Musical Freestyle Sr. 222.5 74.16

Musical Freestyle Sr. 185 66.07

Musical Freestyle Sr. 202 67.33

Musical Freestyle Sr. 214.75 71.58

Musical Freestyle Jr. 198 66.00

Musical Freestyle Jr. 182.5 60.80

Musical Freestyle Jr. 190.5 63.50

Musical Freestyle Jr. 198 66.00

Musical Freestyle Jr. 187.5 62.50

Pas De Deux 131 65.50

Pas De Deux 142 71.00

Pas De Deux 133.5 66.75

Pas De Deux 137.5 68.75

Quadrille 202 77.69

division Score Percentage
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